
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

00 

78 

088 

88 

18 

07 

26 

10 

3 

56 

4 

Name 

Beno VUCAK 

Omar GIANDUZZO 

Ziga CIGLAR 

Blaz BREGAR 

Erik PAJNTAR 

Wolfgang GRIESSNER 

Roman URSEJ 

Jože PETEK 

Miha KAPUN 

Max MALINA 

Alessandro BARBIERI 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati V4R 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

9:15.625 

9:20.520 

9:20.735 

9:33.189 

9:34.085 

9:37.878 

9:48.453 

9:49.273 

9:58.062 

7:39.063 

7:52.629 

Diff 

4.895 

5.110 

17.564 

18.460 

22.253 

32.828 

33.648 

42.437 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.869 

1:31.367 

1:31.639 

1:33.722 

1:34.129 

1:34.949 

1:36.513 

1:35.879 

1:37.323 

1:30.036 

1:29.333 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.895 

Avg. Speed 

162,032 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.333 

Best Speed 

167,965 

Best Lap by 

4 - Alessandro BARBIERI 
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KING OF GROBNIK 2020 
09.10.2020. 

ASSO CORSE Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:24:02 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.10.2020. 12:20 


